
(AKA LOT 15 PINE FOREST UNREC) C
SE1/4, RUN E 715.15 FT, N 11 DEG
239.82 FT FOR POB, CONT N 720.99

TERRYN DUANE C/TERRYN LONN M
3326 BAYFIELD ST
COCOA, FL 32926

31-5S-16-03744-415

0000 VACANT
02

31516.040 1.00/

1344 SW DREW FEAGLE AVE, FORT WHITE
04/07/2025 MLU

06/06/2025 TP 10.03 80,240 0 0 80,240

STANDARD
3

0
7,000
80,240
87,240
9,317
77,923

0
77,923
87,240

0

87,240

1535/1312 3/11/2025 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FINGULIN GEORGE W

TERRYN DUANE C

1191/0155 3/20/2010 QC U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERESITA & CARLOS MEN

GEORGE W & TERESITA
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1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 80,240


